(630) 941-8300
FAX (630) 941-8808

CITY OF
OAKBROOK TERRACE

Fire & Police Commission

17W275 BUTTERFIELD ROAD OAKBROOK TERRACE, ILLINOIS 60181

2017 Reqular Meeting Dates

Thursday, January 12, 2017
Thursday, February 9, 2017
Thursday, March 9, 2017
Thursday, April 13, 2017
Thursday, May 11, 2017
Thursday, June 8, 2017
Thursday, July 13, 2017
Thursday, August 10, 2017
Thursday, September 14, 2017
Thursday, October 12, 2017
Thursday, November 9, 2017
Thursday, December 14, 2017

Police Commission Meetings begin at 7:30 p.m.
In the City Council Chambers In the Police Station



